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Splitter/Coupler Single Window Part Number Matrix 

F S C - X X X - X X X - X X X 
 4 5 6  7 8 9  10 11 12 

FSC = Fiberdyne Labs Single Window Splitters/Couplers 

 

 4th Digit Center Wavelength 0 = 1550 nm 
2 = 1310 nm 

5th Digit Ports 1 = 1x2 
2 = 2x2 

6th Digit Package 0 = 250µm 0.13” x 2.2” 
1 = 900µm 0.13” x 2.2” 
Y = Y Cable (1x2, 3mm, 1 Meter Overall Length) 
Heavy Duty (H.D.) Case = 4” x 0.6” x 0.3” 
2 = H.D. Case w/3mm Legs 
3 = H.D. Case w/2mm Legs 
4 = H.D. Case w/Outdoor Rated 2mm Legs 
B = H.D Case w/900µm Legs 

7th Digit Grade 0 = Exact 
1 = Premium 
2 = Standard Not Available 

8th  & 9th Digits Split Ratio Specify First Two Digits 
i.e. 76 = 76/24 
      50 = 50/50 

10th Digit Fiber Type 0 = Corning ® SMF-28e+® 

11th Digit Connector Type 0 = None 
1 = FC 
2 = FC/APC 
3 = SC 
4 = SC/APC 
5 = ST 
6 = D4 
7 = Other (Specify) 
8 = Custom Configuration (Specify) (i.e. LC input to SC/APC outputs) 
L = LC/UPC 
N = LC/APC 

12th Digit Overall Length 1 = 1 Meter (0.5 meter input, 0.5 meter output) 
2 = 2 Meters (1 meter input, 1 meter output) 
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